# About Us

The cornerstone of an extraordinary community is an extraordinary medical center. Gifts to the Covenant HealthCare Foundation have helped Covenant HealthCare become that extraordinary medical center to care for people throughout central and northeast Michigan.

Promoting and encouraging charitable giving from Covenant employees, volunteers, physicians and community members, the Covenant HealthCare Foundation uses these resources to fund many hospital needs throughout the year.

# Covenant HealthCare Nursing Society





Extraordinary care for every generation.

Foundation Department 1447 North Harrison Saginaw, MI 48602 covenanthealthcarefoundation.com



Extraordinary care for every generation.

# About the Nursing Society

The Covenant HealthCare Nursing Society recognizes the dedication and extraordinary care provided for every generation by Covenant nurses. As front line providers of care to our patients and the face of Covenant services on a daily basis, Nursing Society members are not only compassionate providers of health care but also leaders and examples to co-workers in representing the core values of Covenant.

Membership in the Nursing Society validates not only an outstanding work ethic and commitment, but also a belief in giving back. Members ensure cutting edge equipment is coupled with the best delivery of services and available to a community that has come to expect and receive outstanding health care. Your professional daily dedication impacts others immeasurably.

Why not commit to becoming a member of the Covenant HealthCare Nursing Society, today?

Covenant HealthCare nursing staff make up OVER 30% of Covenant's total workforce.

# Membership

For an Annual Fund gift of \$100 or more, a nurse becomes a member of the Covenant Nursing Society. Gifts may be designated for nursing education, scholarships or any other Foundation fund.

Twenty percent (20%) of all monies designated for general uses will be allocated to nursing education. As a nurse, your potential impact on providing funds to be used for the betterment of the hospital is limitless!

### Recognition

Besides the pride and satisfaction you feel by supporting the medical center you work for, the Foundation will be proud to recognize your Nursing Society membership by:

- Listing your name on our Donor Boards at both the Cooper and Harrison campuses as a member of the Nursing Society.
- Providing a sticker that can be placed on your name badge designating you as a member of the Nursing Society.
- Gifts of \$250 or more will result in an invitation to the Foundation's Second Century Donor Reception event in December.
- All Nursing Society members will receive an invitation to an annual Recognition event sponsored by the Covenant HealthCare Foundation.

For more information, please contact the Foundation at **989.583.7600**.